HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

Por Inspections: €all: (910) 893-7525 'Fax: (910) 893-2793

Page 2
Application Number . . . . . 18-50043826 Date 5/17/18
Property Address . . . . . . 181 MITTIE HADDOCK DR
PARCEL NUMBER ¢ o+ 03-9568-. - -0094- -06-
Application description . . . CP COMMERCIAL ADD & ALTER
Subdivision Name i
Property Zoning. . . ., & v 4 . ' PENDING
Required Inspections
Phone 1Insp
Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date
Permit type . . . . COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT
10 151 C151 C*BLDG FOOTING __/__/__
10 814 A814 ADDRESS CONFIRMATION __/__/__
10 131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL W
20 179 C179 C*BLDG FINAL e
999 163 Cl63 C*BLDG FLOOR FRAMING __/__/__
999 155 (155 C*BLDG FOUNDATION e
999 153 C153 C*BLDG ROUGH IN Noav
999 159 C(C159 C*BLDG SLAB INSP __/__/__
999 157 C157 C*BLDG WATERPROOFING A
999 177 €179 - C€*HOOD SYSTEM __/__/__
999 185 I185 C*INSULATION INSPECTION __/__/__
999 175 C175 C*MOD MARRIAGE WALL __/__/__
999 173 C173 C*MODULAR INSPECTION __/__/__
999 161 C161 C*MONOLITH SLAB ey
999 169 C169 C*OVERHEAD ELE, MECH, PLB Sl
999 165 C165 C*OVERHEAD FOR BUILDING e aE i
999 171 C171 C*REBAR INSPECTION __/__/__
999 828 S828 C*SIGN INSPECTION __/__/__
999 167 C167 C*WALL INSPECTION e
999 822 H822 ENVIR. HLTH/SANITATION FINAL __/__/__
999 H824 ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT Sl
999 880 F880 FM*ABOVE CEILING L
999 878 F878 FM*AGST/UST PIPES Sl
999 852 F852 FM*DAYCARE INSPECTION __/__/__
999 854 F854 FM*FINAL INSPECTION __/__/__
999 850 F850 FM*FIRE ALARM R
999 884 F884 FM*FIRE MISC INSPECTION =
999 870 F870 FM*FIRE WORKS / EXPLOSIVES Ny e
999 856 F856 FM*FIXED FIRE SUPPRESSION e
999 882 F882 FM*FOGGING OR FUMIGATION __/__/__




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Ingpéchions Cdll: (910) 893-7525  TFax:: (910) 893-2793

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

Page
18-50043826 Date
181 MITTIE HADDOCK DR
03-9568- - - -0094- -06-

CP COMMERCIAL ADD & ALTER
PENDING

Required Inspections

Description Initials

Phone
Seq Insp#
999 858
999 864
999 860
999 862
999 866
999 872
999 874
999 876
999 868
999 357

Permit type

999 265
999 257
999 263
999 253
999 261
999 259
999 255
999 251
999 267

Permit type

999 361
999 359
999 355
999 353
999 351
999 357

999 363

E265
E257
E263
E253
E261
E259
E255
E251
E267

P361
P359
P355
P353
P351
P357
P363

FM*SPRINKLER CERT TEST

FM*SPRINKLER-FLOW

FM*SPRINKLER-FLUSH

FM* SPRINKLER-HYDRO

FM*STANDPIPE
FM*TANKS-ABANDON IN PLACE

FM*TANKS-INSTALLATION

FM*TANKS -REMOVAL

FM*TENTS
C*PLUMB UNDER SLAB

COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

C*ELEC FINAL

C*ELEC OVERHEAD

C*ELEC RECONNECT

C*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT

C*ELEC UND POOL

C*ELEC UNDER SLAB

C*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND

C*ELEC ROUGH IN

C*ELEC TEMP SERVICE POLE

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT

C*PLUMB FINAL

C*PLUMB OVERHEAD

C*PLUMB SEWER CONNECTION

C*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION

C*PLUMB ROUGH IN
C*PLUMB UNDER SLAB
C*PLUMB GREASE TRAP
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HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

B0, -BOX .65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910)

Application Number

Property Address

PARCEL NUMBER Gl
Application type description
Subdivision Name e
Property Zoning

HM'S KIDS INC
3035 NC 87 S

893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

18-50043826 Date 5/17/18
181 MITTIE HADDOCK DR
03-9568- -0094- -06-

CP COMMERCIAL ADD & ALTER

PENDING

Contractor

DONE RIGHT THE FIRST TIME
2110 CONCORD ST

CAMERON NC 28326 DURHAM NC 27707
(919) 824-3325
Applicant
WHITE TROY
(919) 824-3325
--- Structure Information 000 000 UPFIT TO BUFFALO LAKE MEDICAL
Flood Zone . FLOOD ZONE X
Other struct info PROPOSED USE UPFIT
SEPTIC - EXISTING? SEWER
Permit o1 COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code 1241132
Issue Date 5/17/18 Valuation 106000
Expiration Date 5/17/19
Permit s 6 COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code 1241140
Issue Date 5/17/18 Valuation 18000
Expiration Date 5/17/19
Permit . el COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code 1241165
Issue Date 5/17/18 Valuation 26000
Expiration Date 5/17/19

Special Notes and Comments
T/S: 04/17/2018 04:17 PM BPETRICH --
181 MITTIE HADDOCK DR CAMERON 28326




HARWETT COUNTY CASH RECEIPTS

#ik CUSTORER RECEIPT #xx
Oper: LLUCAS ~  Type: CP Drawer: 1
Date: 5/17/18 53 Receipt no: 361144

Year  Number Amount

2818 58043826
181 RITTIE HADDDCK DR
CAHERON, NC 28326

EP - PERMIT FEES
$2660. 08

BUFFALD REDICAL URFIT
WELLS FARGO BANK
Tender detail
CK CHECK PRYMEM 565 $2668. 08
Total tendered $C660. 66
Total payment $2568., 68

Trans date: 5/17/18 Time: 12:48:09
#% THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYRENT ##



